
 

University of Iceland 
Faculty of Political Sciences  

Timetable for Spring Term 2025 
                                                                                              

Semester: 13th of January to the 11th of April. Easter 16th to the 21st of April (including both days) 

Kl. 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  

 

08:20- 

09:00 

09:10- 

09:50 

ASK206F  

Negotiations                       

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 Teachers: 

DAHC-Dylan Andres Herrera Chacon 

EHÖ-Eva Heiða Önnudóttir 

FSS-Finnborg Salóme Steinþórsdóttir 

JMÞ-Jóhanna María Þórdísardóttir 
MC-Maximilian Conrad 

SÞ-Svanhildur Þorvaldsdóttir 

 

 

 

 

 
 

10:00- 

10:40 

10:50- 

11:30 

until 10.40 

DAHC                  L-102                   

 

   

                        

 
                            

 

 

 

 

STJ203F Qualitative 

Research Methods 

 

11:40- 

12:20 

12:30- 

13:10 

 

 
 

             

 
Faculty meeting 

(teachers and student 

representatives) 

11:40-13:10 

until 12:20 
MC                          L-205 

 

 

 

13:20- 

14:00 

14:10- 

14:50 

 

ASK201F  

The Role and 

Policymaking of 

International Institutions  

Online and on-site 

teaching 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  The course numbers either end with G or F: 

G: undergraduate courses 

F: graduate courses 

15:00- 

15:40 

15:50- 

16:30 

until 15.40 
SÞ                         O-103   

 

 

Starts at 16.00  

STJ201F  

Practical Statistics 

 

ASK220F/ STJ439G  

Introduction to Security  

Studies 

Rotation teaching information from 

teacher 

 

 

   The Service desk for School of Social 

Sciences is located in Gimli 

 – nemfvs@hi.is  

 

16:40- 

17:20 

17:30- 
18:10 

 until 18.00 

 

 

EHÖ, VOV                    O-101        

 

until 17:20 

JMÞ, PLW                             O-202 
    

The buildings: O-Oddi, L-Lögberg  Note: The Timetable is subject to unforseen change  

Semester: 13th of January to the 11th of April. Easter 16th to the 21st of April (including both days) 

mailto:nemfvs@hi.is

