University of Iceland Faculty of Political Sciences Timetable for Spring Term 2025

Semester: 13th of January to the 11th of April. Easter 16th to the 21st of April (including both days)

Kl.	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
08:20- 09:00 09:10- 09:50	ASK206F Negotiations						Teachers: DAHC-Dylan Andres Herrera Chacon EHÖ-Eva Heiða Önnudóttir FSS-Finnborg Salóme Steinþórsdóttir JMP-Jóhanna María Þórdísardóttir MC-Maximilian Conrad SP-Svanhildur Þorvaldsdóttir
10:00- 10:40 10:50- 11:30	until 10.40 DAHC L-102					STJ203F Qualitative Research Methods	
11:40- 12:20 12:30- 13:10					Faculty meeting (teachers and student representatives) 11:40-13:10	until 12:20 MC L-205	
13:20- 14:00 14:10- 14:50	ASK201F The Role and Policymaking of International Institutions Online and on-site teaching						The course numbers either end with G or F: G: undergraduate courses F: graduate courses
15:00- 15:40 15:50- 16:30	until 15.40 SÞ O-103	Starts at 16.00 STJ201F Practical Statistics		ASK220F/ STJ439G Introduction to Security Studies Rotation teaching information from teacher			The Service desk for School of Social Sciences is located in Gimli - nemfvs@hi.is
16:40- 17:20 17:30- 18:10		until 18.00 EHÖ, VOV	O-101	until 17:20 JMÞ, PLW O-202			

The buildings: O-Oddi, L-Lögberg Note: The Timetable is subject to unforseen change Semester: 13th of January to the 11th of April. Easter 16th to the 21st of April (including both days)